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Women / 7 / Junior
Session: All

Num Name/GymRank AA

Shelley-Lee Doyle1 7099
NSW Academy

Final: 11.600 12.450 11.55012.450 48.050

Final: 11.750 12.200 12.00012.750 48.700

Prelims

Finals

96.750Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.200 3.4 / 9.050 3.8 / 8.650 3.6 / 7.950
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.350 3.3 / 8.900 3.8 / 8.950 3.6 / 8.400
ND:

Coco Fleming2T 7130
Shire

Final: 11.700 11.400 12.65012.200 47.950

Final: 12.150 11.350 12.70012.450 48.650

Prelims

Finals

96.600Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.300 3.1 / 8.300 3.6 / 8.600 3.5 / 9.150
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.750 3.1 / 8.250 3.5 / 8.950 3.5 / 9.200
ND:

Melanie Persinidis2T 7100
NSW Academy

Final: 11.850 11.850 12.35012.500 48.550

Final: 12.000 11.450 11.70012.900 48.050

Prelims

Finals

96.600Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.450 3.3 / 8.550 3.8 / 8.700 3.6 / 8.750
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.600 3.3 / 8.150 3.8 / 9.100 3.7 / 8.000
ND:

Tyarn Lees4 7139
Sydney Academy

Final: 11.550 12.600 11.95012.450 48.550

Final: 11.850 11.450 12.05012.600 47.950

Prelims

Finals

96.500Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.150 3.5 / 9.100 3.6 / 8.850 3.5 / 8.450
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.450 3.3 / 8.150 3.6 / 9.000 3.5 / 8.550
ND:

Stephanie Taylor5 7101
NSW Academy

Final: 11.400 12.150 12.10011.700 47.350

Final: 11.400 12.150 11.95012.700 48.200

Prelims

Finals

95.550Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.000 3.4 / 8.750 3.8 / 7.900 3.7 / 8.400
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.000 3.3 / 8.850 3.9 / 8.800 3.7 / 8.250
ND:

Amber Downes6 7146
Tamworth

Final: 11.900 11.750 12.10011.650 47.400

Final: 11.850 11.550 12.10012.350 47.850

Prelims

Finals

95.250Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.500 3.2 / 8.550 3.5 / 8.150 3.4 / 8.700
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.450 3.2 / 8.350 3.5 / 8.850 3.4 / 8.700
ND:

Maisie Wilde7 7150
Tamworth

Final: 11.950 11.650 11.85011.950 47.400

Final: 11.850 11.450 12.05012.100 47.450

Prelims

Finals

94.850Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.550 3.1 / 8.550 3.6 / 8.350 3.4 / 8.450
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.450 3.1 / 8.350 3.6 / 8.500 3.4 / 8.650
ND:
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Zoe Duarte8 7109
PLC

Final: 11.500 11.700 11.80012.200 47.200

Final: 11.500 11.500 12.20011.900 47.100

Prelims

Finals

94.300Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.100 3.1 / 8.600 3.7 / 8.500 3.5 / 8.300
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.100 3.1 / 8.400 3.6 / 8.300 3.6 / 8.600
ND:

Amalia Combes9 7154
Wollongong

Final: 11.500 11.450 12.05011.650 46.650

Final: 11.350 11.150 12.50012.000 47.000

Prelims

Finals

93.650Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.100 3.3 / 8.150 3.6 / 8.050 3.2 / 8.850
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.950 3.2 / 7.950 3.5 / 8.500 3.2 / 9.300
ND:

Alyssa Leong10 7073
Hornsby

Final: 11.450 11.650 12.25011.800 47.150

Final: 11.300 11.100 11.95011.800 46.150

Prelims

Finals

93.300Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.050 3.1 / 8.550 3.3 / 8.500 3.5 / 8.750
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.900 2.5 / 8.600 3.4 / 8.400 3.5 / 8.450
ND:

Chesney Baillie11 7123
Pymble

Final: 11.450 11.650 11.75011.650 46.500

Final: 11.350 11.500 12.05011.850 46.750

Prelims

Finals

93.250Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.050 3.1 / 8.550 3.4 / 8.250 3.3 / 8.450
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.950 3.2 / 8.300 3.4 / 8.450 3.3 / 8.750
ND:

Olivia Buckerfield12 7046
Central West

Final: 11.600 11.000 11.95011.300 45.850

Final: 11.300 11.800 12.15012.000 47.250

Prelims

Finals

93.100Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.200 3.1 / 7.900 3.3 / 8.000 3.2 / 8.750
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.900 3.1 / 8.700 3.3 / 8.700 3.3 / 8.850
ND:

Alex Moss13T 7025
Blackert

Final: 11.700 11.150 12.40012.250 47.500

Final: 11.700 10.000 11.95011.800 45.450

Prelims

Finals

92.950Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.300 3.0 / 8.150 3.4 / 8.850 3.4 / 9.000
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.300 3.0 / 7.000 3.4 / 8.400 3.3 / 8.650
ND:

Jasmyn Robertson13T 7141
Sydney Academy

Final: 11.850 11.350 11.50012.050 46.750

Final: 11.950 10.550 11.95011.750 46.200

Prelims

Finals

92.950Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.450 3.0 / 8.350 3.3 / 8.750 3.3 / 8.200
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.550 2.4 / 8.150 3.4 / 8.350 3.3 / 8.650
ND:
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Brooke Robinson15 7142
Sydney Academy

Final: 11.600 11.100 11.90011.850 46.450

Final: 11.700 11.250 12.00011.300 46.250

Prelims

Finals

92.700Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.200 2.5 / 8.600 3.4 / 8.450 3.4 / 8.500
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.300 3.1 / 8.150 3.4 / 7.900 3.4 / 8.600
ND:

Ava Waddups16 7143
Sydney Academy

Final: 11.600 10.950 11.80011.550 45.900

Final: 11.800 11.400 11.85011.450 46.500

Prelims

Finals

92.400Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.200 2.4 / 8.550 3.4 / 8.150 3.3 / 8.500
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.400 3.1 / 8.300 3.4 / 8.050 3.3 / 8.550
ND:

Sienna Noll17 7039
Caringbah

Final: 11.050 11.550 12.00012.250 46.850

Final: 10.950 9.800 11.95011.750 44.450

Prelims

Finals

91.300Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.650 3.1 / 8.450 3.3 / 8.950 3.3 / 8.700
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.550 3.1 / 6.700 3.3 / 8.450 3.3 / 8.650
ND:

Bridget Denham18 7155
Wollongong

Final: 11.550 11.750 11.60011.950 46.850

Final: 11.200 10.350 11.10011.650 44.300

Prelims

Finals

91.150Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.150 3.2 / 8.550 3.4 / 8.550 3.2 / 8.400
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.800 2.5 / 7.850 3.4 / 8.250 3.3 / 7.800
ND:

Gemma Guthrie19 7033
Bunnerong

Final: 11.150 11.950 11.25011.350 45.700

Final: 11.000 10.400 11.95011.450 44.800

Prelims

Finals

90.500Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.750 3.2 / 8.750 3.6 / 7.750 3.3 / 7.950
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.600 2.5 / 7.900 3.7 / 7.750 3.3 / 8.650
ND:

Felicity Turner20 7163
Wollongong

Final: 10.950 11.250 11.65011.600 45.450

Final: 10.900 9.550 11.65011.450 43.550

Prelims

Finals

89.000Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.550 3.1 / 8.150 3.2 / 8.400 3.3 / 8.350
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.500 3.1 / 6.450 3.7 / 7.750 3.3 / 8.350
ND:

Abbi Davies21 7019
Blackert

Final: 11.550 10.350 12.20011.300 45.400

Final: __.___ __.___ 12.200__.___ 12.200

Prelims

Finals

57.600Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.150 3.0 / 7.350 3.6 / 7.700 3.4 / 8.800
ND:

D/E: 3.4 / 8.800
ND:
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Mia Burrows22 7047
EGA

Final: 11.800 10.400 11.85011.150 45.200

Final: 11.400 __.___ __._____.___ 11.400

Prelims

Finals

56.600Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.400 2.5 / 7.900 3.6 / 7.650 3.5 / 8.350
-0.1ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.000
ND:

Bella Turner23 7028
Blackert

Final: 11.800 11.350 11.40010.200 44.750

Final: 11.750 __.___ __._____.___ 11.750

Prelims

Finals

56.500Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.400 3.0 / 8.350 3.2 / 7.000 3.3 / 8.100
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.350
ND:

Makayla Dykyj24 7021
Blackert

Final: 11.700 10.750 11.85010.150 44.450

Final: 11.400 __.___ __._____.___ 11.400

Prelims

Finals

55.850Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.300 2.4 / 8.350 3.1 / 7.050 3.4 / 8.450
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.000
ND:
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